MP-ST
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
MP-HWv 5.0.0
MP-HW/ST
The MP HW/ST offers the same features and functions as all MP units (compact size, easy-to-install, low profile) but is
available with Hot Water and Steam fittings to connect with buildings using hot water or steam as the primary source of

•	NEMA 12 control panel
• Coil made to AHRI Standard 410
•	Hot water coil comprised of galvanized steel casing, 5/8" copper tube,
	 aluminum fins, and same end supply/return connections
•	Leak tested at 450 psi
•	Custom coil selections available  (consult factory)
MP-HW/ST   |   Sound Levels
Measured 10 ft. from unit in a free field based on a 1 motor unit 53 dBA
RECOMMENDED CONTROLS
& ACCESSORIES
•	Activation by 24V magnetic door switch
•	SmartTouch Pro controller
•	Hot water or steam control valve with actuator
MP-HW/ST  |  Amp Draw and Breaker Options
Motors 120V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 208-230V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 480V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 575V  Amp Draw (Breaker size)
MP-HWST-1-30 3.0A (15) 1.5A (15) 1.1A (15) 0.9A (15)
MP-HWST-1-36, 42, 48, 60, 72 4.4A (15) 2.0A (15) 1.1A (15) 0.9A (15)
MP-HWST-2-72, 84, 96, 108,
120
8.8A (15) 4.0A (15) 2.2A (15) 1.8A (15)

Uniformity
Power
Rating
Number
of Motors
Motor
HP Weight
mbtu
/ Hour
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
mbtu
/ Hour
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
MP-1-30 HW/ST 29 3050 1335 801 66% 0.2 1  1/5 62 38 35 30 34
MP-1-36 HW/ST 35 3262 1348 984 84% 0.3 1  1/5 78 38 36 39 36
MP-1-42 HW/ST 41 3269 1462 1243 84% 0.3 1  1/5 89 48 36 47 35
MP-1-48 HW/ST 48 3256 1520 1474 85% 0.4 1  1/5 100 58 36 55 35
MP-1-60 HW/ST 59 3218 1529 1865 84% 0.5 1  1/5 125 71 35 70 35
MP-2-72 HW/ST 71 3262 1348 1968 84% 0.6 2  1/5 139 76 36 72 34
MP-2-84 HW/ST 83 3269 1462 2486 84% 0.7 2  1/5 155 94 35 97 36
MP-2-96 HW/ST 95 3256 1520 2948 85% 0.8 2  1/5 169 112 35 113 36
MP-2-108 HW/ST 107 3242 1525 3339 84% 0.8 2  1/5 190 125 35 128 35
MP-2-120 HW/ST 117 3218 1529 3730 84% 0.9 2  1/5 206 146 36 142 35
MP 1-72 HW/DST is not AMCA Certified

v4.2.1
MP-HW/ST  |  MECHANICAL DETAILS & DRAWINGS
TOP
FRONT
BOTTOM
SIDE
MP-HW/ST  |   Mechanical Information Table
MODEL Overall Width
(in.)
Mounting Width
(in.)
Nozzle Width
(in.)
MP-1-30 HW/ST 31 30 29
MP-1-36 HW/ST 37 36 35
MP-1-42 HW/ST 43 42 41
MP-1-48 HW/ST 49 48 47
MP-1-60 HW/ST 61 60 59
MP-1-72 HW/ST 73 72 71
MP-2-72 HW/ST 73 72 71
MP-2-84 HW/ST 85 84 83
MP-2-96 HW/ST 97 96 95
MP-2-108 HW/ST 109 108 107
MP-2-120 HW/ST 119 118 117
REAR
MOUNTING
HOLES